10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Manager, Customer Operations

Supervising Customer
Representative

Customer Services Supervisor

Supervising Customer
Representative

Customer Services Supervisor

Supervising Customer
Representative

Supervising Customer
Representative

Supervising Customer
Representative

Customer Services Assistant

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il

Supervising Customer
Representative

Supervising Customer
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Total Wages
$131,335

$98,471

$98,155

$97,653

$97,378

$95,366

$90,666

$81,238

$79,719

$76,795

$75.113

$75.034

$73,942

$72,392

$72,173

$71,219

$69,948

$69,823



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Supervising Customer
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services

Representative

Supervising Customer
Representative

Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative
Manager, Customer Operations
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il

Customer Services Representative Il

Supervising Customer
Representative

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

$69,583

$68,689

$68,405

$68,251

$67,244

$66,985

$66,875

$66,724

$66,100

$66,026

$65,996

$64,856

$64,756

$64,002

$63,974

$63,685

$63,669

$63,531



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Assistant
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il

Customer Services Representative

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

$62,869

$62,863

$62,832

$62,644

$62,520

$62,348

$62,315

$62,227

$62,154

$61,937

$61,850

$61,455

$61,391

$61,243

$61,021

$60,898

$60,230

$60,113



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative
Senior Office Specialist

Senior Office Specialist

Senior Customer Services

Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il

Senior Office Specialist

Customer Services Representative

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

$60,016

$59,853

$59,818

$59,543

$59,195

$58,626

$58,237

$57,920

$57,631

$56,960

$56,896

$56,835

$56,648

$56,081

$55,438

$55,437

$55,377

$54,860



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Customer Services Assistant
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative
Senior Customer Services

Representative

Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il

Office Specialist Il

Customer Services Representative

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

$54,823

$54,795

$54,599

$53,756

$53,463

$53,272

$53,117

$52,338

$52,008

$51,949

$51,875

$51,770

$51,563

$51,175

$51,099

$51,071

$50,897

$50,833



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Senior Customer Services
Representative

Customer Services Representative |
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative Il
Customer Services Representative
Customer Services Representative |

Customer Services Representative

Customer Services Representative Il

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

Sales And Service

$50,484

$50,140

$49,877

$49,804

$49,804

$49,616

$49,187

$48,929

$48,917

$48,883



